
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 
240 

223 

225 

226 

213 

215 

221 

228 

218 

224 

Name 
PORSCHE GT3 

KUCABA Bartlomiej 

MARUSZYNSKI Pawel 

PIATEK Marcin 

GALEANI Gabriele 

PEPE Antonio 

FABBRI Mass imiliano 

SINI Pietro 

CAMPARADA Andrea 

MARCHETTI Stefano 

Best Tm 
1:59.012 

2:06.941 

2:09.121 

2:11.134 

2:13.258 

2:15.832 

2:21.370 

2:27.040 

2:36.346 

2:43.942 

In Lap 
9 

3 

8 

5 

7 

8 

9 

3 

3 

2 

Diff 

7.929 

10.109 

12.122 

14.246 

16.820 

22.358 

28.028 

37.334 

44.930 

Gap 

7.929 

2.180 

2.013 

2.124 

2.574 

5.538 

5.670 

9.306 

7.596 

Laps 
11 

5 

11 

10 

11 

8 

10 

7 

9 

8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/11/2025 15:02:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO AUTO 16 Novembre 2025 
Sessioni 

Turno 10 - STRADALI MISTE 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:34:04 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

16/11/2025 14:34 


